
MONTH

WEEKEND (Ending Sunday) 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 23 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

HOLIDAYS Term 1 Friday 3 April 2026 - Sunday 19 April 2026

School Holidays Term 2 Saturday 27 June 2026 - Sunday 12 July 2026

Public Holidays LD ES ANZ KB AFL MC CD Term 3 Saturday 19 September 2026 - Sunday 4 October 2026

NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS Term 4 Saturday 19 December 2026 - Tuesday 26 January 2027

A-League Mens

Asian Men's Champions League

Asian Women's Champions League NYD Monday 1 January 2026

A-League Womens AD Monday 26 January 2026

Men's International Fixtures LD Monday 9 March 2026

Women's International Fixtures GF Friday 3 April 2026

Emerging Socceroos Championships TBC ES Sunday 5 April 2026

Emerging Matildas Championships TBC ANZ Saturday 25 April 2026

AGSV & APS SCHOOL SPORTS KB Monday 8 June 2026

AGSV Boys AFL Saturday 26 September 2026

APS Boys MC Tuesday 3 November 2026

APS and AGSV Girls CD Friday 25 December 2026

COMMUNITY COMPETITIONS BD Monday 28 December 2026

VETO Sports State League Men's 1 2 CR 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 CUR 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 CUR 19 20 21 22 GF

VETO Sports State League Women's CR 1 2 3 4 5 6 CR 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 CUR 14 15 16 17 18 GF

Men's Metropolitan Leagues (U21 & Senior) 1 2 3 4 5 6 CUR 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 CUR 15 16 17 18 CUR Catch-Up

Women's Metropolitan League 1 2 3 4 5 6 CUR 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 CUR 14 15 16 17 18 CR Cup Round

Men's Masters League 1 2 3 4 5 6 CUR 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 CUR 15 16 17 18 CC Country Championships

Women's Masters League F1 Finals Week 1 

Junior Leagues (U12 - U18) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CUR 7 8 9 CUR 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 F2 Finals Week 2

Junior Regraded Impacted Leagues (U12 - U18) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CUR 1 2 3 CUR 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 CR Cup Round (Men's)

MiniRoos (U7-  U11) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CUR 7 8 9 CUR 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 CS Community Shield

MiniRoos Regraded Impacted Leagues (U7 - U11) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CUR 1 2 3 CUR 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 CR Cup Round (Women's)

Community Premier League - Girls 1 2 3 4 5 6 CUR 7 8 9 CUR 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 FINALS QF Quarter Finals

GEELONG COMPETITIONS SF Semi Finals

Geelong Seniors GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 1 2 CC 3 4 5 CUR 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 GF Grand Final

Geelong Juniors GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 5 6 CC 7 8 9 CUR 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 W/O Week  Off

Geelong Juniors Regraded Impacted League GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 1 2 CC 3 4 5 CUR 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 GD Gala Day

Geelong MiniRoos  (U7 - U11) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CC 7 8 9 CUR 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 FR Fixture Release

Geelong MiniRoos Regraded Impacted Leagues (U7 - U11) GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 GR/5 GR/6 CC 1 2 3 CUR 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 GR Grading Round

P/O Play-Off
P/O F Play-Off Final

TEAM ENTRY 

October 2025 - May 2026 TBC

15 September 2025 - 16 May 2026

Jan-26

9 November 2025 - 23 May 2026
October 2025 - May 2026 TBC

PERIOD

FIFA WORLD CUP

FR

TBC

ASIAN CUP

FR

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

ONLINE

TEAM ENTRY 

PERIOD

ONLINE

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26 Aug-26 Sep-26 Oct-26 Nov-26

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

COMPETITIONS

Dec-26


